
Colton Bonner F;4:22

C. Bonner D;11-4

J. Scott D;4-1

E. Fitzgerald D;13-11

J. Scott F;1:18

J. Brown F;1:26

C. Bonner D;8-4

C. Bonner F;0:44

C. Lissolo F;0:38

D. Feist D;8-2

J. Brown F;0:36

A. Gates F;1:11

J. Scott F;0:49

E. Fitzgerald D;13-11

G. Avalos F;1:24
Gershom Avalos (PITTSBUR) JR [26-9]

Shane Schramm (DESOTO) SR [18-18]

Edward Fitzgerald (SFTRAIL) SR [31-7]

Jon Yates (BUHLER) SO [18-11]

Justin Scott (JEFFWEST) SO [36-2]

Tanner Foulk (OSAWATOM) SO [9-9]

Austin Gates (PRATT) JR [27-13]

Andrew Archer (MCPHERSO) SR [23-14]

Jordan Brown (CONCORDI) SR [35-3]

Steven Degollado (ULYSSES) JR [15-12]

Matt Kellerman (PRAIRIEV) JR [26-18]

David Feist (STJAMES) SO [27-17]

Colten Lissolo (HUGOTON) SR [13-1]

Bradley Hooper (HOLTON) SO [22-15]

Colton Bonner (BALDWIN) SR [40-4]

Jordan Drybread (CHANUTE) JR [19-10]

Colten Lissolo D;2-0

C. Lissolo F;4:00

C. Lissolo F;2:57

J. Drybread M;11-1

Jordan Brown (CONCORDI)

J. Brown F;2:07

Edward Fitzgerald D;4-3
J. Drybread

E. Fitzgerald
J. Drybread F;3:28

A. Gates M;11-0

A. Archer F;1:33

C. Lissolo F;0:52
S. Schramm D;5-3

Colten Lissolo (HUGOTON)

A. Archer F;2:41

David Feist (STJAMES)

M. Kellerman D;6-3

Austin Gates (PRATT)

J. Drybread F;1:39

Gershom Avalos (PITTSBUR)
Jordan Drybread (CHANUTE)

Bradley Hooper (HOLTON)

Matt Kellerman (PRAIRIEV)

Steven Degollado (ULYSSES)

Andrew Archer (MCPHERSO)

Tanner Foulk (OSAWATOM)

Jon Yates (BUHLER)

Shane Schramm (DESOTO)

220KSHSAA 4A State Tournament
97

98

99

100

104

103

102

101

209

210

212

211

329

330

401

Third Place

Fifth Place

273

274

275

276

213

214

215

216 403

331

332

362

361

402

Champion
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Loser of 102
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Edward Fitzgerald (SFTRAIL)
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